11 notice_e-01
Notice for TAIYO YUDEN products
Please read this notice before using the TAIYO YUDEN products.
 REMINDERS
■ Product information in this catalog is as of October 2010.  All of the contents specified herein are subject to change
without notice due to technical improvements, etc. Therefore, please check for the latest information carefully be-
fore practical application or usage of the Products.
 Please note that Taiyo Yuden Co., Ltd. shall not be responsible for any defects in products or equipment incorpo-

198 11 capacitor02_e-01
■ FEATURES
■ ORDERING CODE
■ EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
■ APPLICATIONS
Part Number φD L φd P
Low ESR type
(LR series)
PAS0815LR2R3105 8.0 15.0 0.6 3.5
PAS1016LR2R3205 10.0 16.0 0.6 5.0
Large Capacitance
type (LA series)
PAS1020LA2R3475 10.0 20.0 0.6 5.0
PAS1220LA2R3106 12.5 20.0 0.6 5.0
PAS1235LA2R3226 12.5 35.0 0.6 5.0
PAS1840LA2R3566 18.0 40.0 0.8 8.0
PAS1020LA3R0405 10.0 20.0 0.6 5.0
PAS1220LA3R0905 12.5 20.0 0.6 5.0
PAS1235LA3R0206 12.5 35.0 0.6 5.0
PAS1840LA3R0506 18.0 40.0 0.8 8.0
 Unit : mm
＋
－
■ PART NUMBERS